Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 12, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Susan Laflamme

2nd

Terry Praefke

3rd

Dave Denby

4th

Les Schiller

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:45 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: November 21, 2023
Time 4:00
Entry 29 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Jim Pronger

2nd Judy Rosiek

3rd Bill Harvey

4th Gary Lasch

5th Rob White

6th Bruce Rebout

7th Joe Loebach

8th Edie Parker

9th Steve Wereb

10th Alex Jaramillo (Guest)

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
No Information Provided




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

10 am

Entry

9

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 22, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Steve Wheeler

2nd

Chuck Martin

3rd

Ted Grove

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




GAMES CANCELLED DUE TO THANKSGIVING -- WEEK 47

WEDNESDAY 9:00 AM 11/22/2023
WEDNESDAY 4:00 PM 11/22/2023
THURSDAY 4:00 PM 11/23/2023

THURSDDAY 4:30 PM 11/23/2023



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

11

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 24, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Bob Keim

2nd

Gene Bianchi

3rd

Sal Politi

4th

Terry Praefke

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

Time

9 AM

Entry

20

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

30,000

Date: November 25, 2023

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Tim Maloney

2nd

Tom Luchetti

3rd

Jim Pronger

4th

Scott Scharton

5th

Terry McManus (SC- Guest)

6th

Bruce Rebout

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

Yes - 2
2:40 PM




